2/24/2021 Admin Portal | Northstar Digital Literacy

Basic Computer Skills (Legacy)

Total # of Assessments 546

Total # of Passing Assessments 334 (61.2%)
Average Score Percentage 78.2%
Average Duration 34m 43s

Question Performance

] Legend
L ——
T I
O B I
4 L s v——
5 L mmm o —
6 I —
7 —m——
8 i v——
9 L ——
10— ——
mo I
2 —
13—
% ———
15 v —
16—
7 nmnm—m—S——
18—
® 19 I T ——
S 20 I —
% 21—
& 2
23 I —
24—
25 L ——
26—
27 i i ——
28 i mm——
29 L —
300 bmSmSS—S—
31 mSmSmn r—
32 i v—
38 L ——
3 i ——
3 L ——
36 L ——
37 L mmn s ——
38 i ——
39 L v —
4 i v —
0 100 200 300 400 500
# Student Responses
Question # Summary % Correct
1 Desktop computer 82.5%
2 Laptop computer 86.9% v

https://admin.digitalliteracyassessment.org/sponsor/7302/reports/module-detail/2 1/3



2/24/2021

Question #

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Summary

Monitor

Printer

Keyboard

System unit

C

SB port

Headphones

Mouse

Touchpad

Open file folder

Write in document

Open hyperlink

Change mouse buttons

Admin Portal | Northstar Digital Literacy

Make text larger

Software update

Storage devices

New line

Capital letters

Copy.

Question mark

Delete to the left

Move cursor up

Tab

Turn monitor on

Turn computer on

Turn off monitor

Log.on to computer

Double-click

Right-click

Drag document

https://admin.digitalliteracyassessment.org/sponsor/7302/reports/module-detail/2

% Correct

82.3%

84.1%

83%

77.6%

77.8%

84.1%

89.5% v

87.7% v

57.8% A

73.2%

56.6% A

72%

84.8%

86.7% v

64.4% A

75.5%

79.2%

78.3%

73.4%

77.2%

72.2%

70.9%

88.4% v

75.3%

84.8%

77.8%

81.6%

57.4% A

85.3%

2/3



2/24/2021

Question #

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Summary

Select checkboxes

Drop-down menu

Scrollbar

Turn volume up

Mute

Internet browser icon

Settings icon

Trash

Move file

https://admin.digitalliteracyassessment.org/sponsor/7302/reports/module-detail/2

Admin Portal | Northstar Digital Literacy

% Correct

81.8%

81.8%

79.3%

83.2%

69.9%

82.3%

771%

84.4%

80.4%

3/3



