Basic Computer Skills (Legacy)

+++ Filter Results

Total # of Assessments	546
Total # of Passing Assessments	334 (61.2%)
Average Score Percentage	78.2%
Average Duration	34m 43s

Question Performance



-		
Question #	Summary	% Correct
3	Monitor	82.3%
4	Printer	84.1%
5	<u>Keyboard</u>	83%
6	<u>System unit</u>	77.6%
7	<u>USB port</u>	77.8%
8	<u>Headphones</u>	84.1%
9	Mouse	89.5%
10	Touchpad	87.7%
11	<u>Open file folder</u>	57.8%
12	Write in document	73.2%
13	<u>Open hyperlink</u>	56.6%
14	Change mouse buttons	72%
15	Make text larger	84.8%
16	Software update	86.7%
17	Storage devices	64.4%
18	New line	75.5%
19	Capital letters	79.2%
20	<u>Copy</u>	78.3%
21	Question mark	73.4%
22	Delete to the left	77.2%
23	Move cursor up	72.2%
24	<u>Tab</u>	70.9%
25	Turn monitor on	88.4%



26	Turn computer on	75.3%
27	Turn off monitor	84.8%
28	Log on to computer	77.8%
29	Double-click	81.6%
30	Right-click	57.4%
31	Drag document	85.3%

Question #	Summary	% Correct
32	Select checkboxes	81.8%
33	Drop-down menu	81.8%
34	Scrollbar	79.3%
35	<u>Turn volume up</u>	83.2%
36	Mute	69.9%
37	Internet browser icon	82.3%
38	<u>Settings icon</u>	77.1%
39	<u>Trash</u>	84.4%
40	Move file	80.4%